ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ART CONTEST 2023

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

8541-A-1-2155
8541-A-1-2156
8541-A-1-2158
8541-A-1-2159
8541-A-1-2160

8541-A-1-2161
8541-A-1-2162
8541-A-2-2157
8541-A-2-2163
8541-A-2-2164
8541-A-2-2165
8541-A-2-2166

8541-A-2-2167
8541-A-2-2168
8541-A-2-2169
8541-A-2-2170
8541-A-2-2171
8541-A-2-2172
8541-A-3-2173
8541-A-3-2174
8541-A-3-2175
8541-A-3-2176
8541-A-3-2177

8541

LAHORE

STUDENT NAME

MINAHIL FARHAN

SYED GHULAM NABI SHAH
UROOJ ANAYAT

RAEEM FATIMA

MUHAMMAD SHAYAAN
AQEEL

MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN
DEEPAK RATHORE
ZUMAR HAROON
ZAINAB SHAHZADI
MAHAM AHMAD
HASHIR AZEEM

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
ADNAN

DUA FARAZ
ESHAL NADEEM
NOOR-E-ADAN
TATHEER FATIMA
AIZA IMRAN

M. AHMAD BAJWA
GULLA-E-KHUBAN
AMINA SHAKEEL
AALYIA ALI

M. ALI DOGER

M. NIZAAM UMER

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

FATHER NAME

MUHAMMAD FARHAN MALIK
SYED NUSRAT ALI SHAH
ANAYAT

MUHAMMAD NAUMAN
AQEEL ZIA NAYYER

MEHMOOD
SURESH KUMAR

MUBASHIR
BILAL AHMAD
FAISAL AZEEM
ADNAN EJAZ

FARAZ MAHMOOD
NADEEM

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
SAJID AMIN

IMRAN TARIQ BHATTI
MUHAMMAD KASHIF BAJIWA
MUHAMMAD BILAL
SHAKEEL AHMAD
FAHAD ALI

AHAD DOGER

M. UMER TARIQ

GRADE
1
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OBT. %AGE
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
66.67%

73.33%
80.00%
80.00%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%

73.33%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
84.00%
78.67%
78.67%

GRADE
B_
C+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS:23
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